## Self-Drive Holidays - Splendid Nature of Quebec



## **Tariffs**

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include HST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Standard Rate including Rental Car for 2021.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Single	Triple	Quad	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
10-May-21	09-Jun-21	\$2,268	\$2,268	\$4,434	\$1,673	\$1,346	\$1,529	\$29
10-Jun-21	06-0ct-21	\$2,556	\$2,556	\$4,998	\$1,853	\$1,490	\$1,817	\$29

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Standard Rate without Rental Car for 2021.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Triple	Quad	Single	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
10-May-21	09-Jun-21	\$1,529	\$1,529	\$2,957	\$1,181	\$977	\$1,529	\$29
10-Jun-21	06-Oct-21	\$1,817	\$1,817	\$3,521	\$1,361	\$1,121	\$1,817	\$29

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Economy Rate including Rental Car for 2021.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Single	Triple	Quad	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
01-May-21	26-Jun-21	\$2,220	\$2,220	\$4,254	\$1,595	\$1,274	\$1,481	\$71
27-Jun-21	06-Oct-21	\$2,352	\$2,352	\$4,518	\$1,685	\$1,346	\$1,613	\$71

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

## Self-Drive Holidays - Splendid Nature of Quebec



Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Economy Rate without Rental Car for 2021.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Single	Triple	Quad	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
01-May-21	26-Jun-21	\$1,481	\$1,481	\$2,777	\$1,103	\$905	\$1,481	\$71
27-Jun-21	06-Oct-21	\$1,613	\$1,613	\$3,041	\$1,193	\$977	\$1,613	\$71

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Standard Rate including Rental Car for 2022.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Single	Triple	Quad	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
10-May-22	09-Jun-22	\$2,380	\$2,380	\$1,757	\$1,413	\$4,655	\$1,605	\$30
10-Jun-22	06-0ct-22	\$2,683	\$2,683	\$1,946	\$1,564	\$5,248	\$1,907	\$30

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Standard Rate without Rental Car for 2022.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Triple	Quad	Single	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
10-May-22	09-Jun-22	\$1,605	\$1,605	\$1,239	\$1,025	\$3,104	\$1,605	\$30
10-Jun-22	06-0ct-22	\$1,907	\$1,907	\$1,428	\$1,176	\$3,696	\$1,907	\$30

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

## Self-Drive Holidays - Splendid Nature of Quebec



Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Economy Rate including Rental Car for 2022.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Single	Triple	Quad	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
01-May-22	26-Jun-22	\$2,330	\$2,330	\$1,675	\$1,337	\$4,466	\$1,554	\$74
27-Jun-22	06-0ct-22	\$2,469	\$2,469	\$1,769	\$1,413	\$4,744	\$1,693	\$74

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

Tour Code: DM-VJSNOQ - Economy Rate without Rental Car for 2022.

From	То	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Single	Triple	Quad	Youth 11 to 16	Child 0 to 10
01-May-22	26-Jun-22	\$1,554	\$1,554	\$1,158	\$950	\$2,915	\$1,554	\$74
27-Jun-22	06-0ct-22	\$1,693	\$1,693	\$1,252	\$1,025	\$3,192	\$1,693	\$74
				, and the second second	,			

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with our office.

Beds	Occupancy
🕫 or 🕫 🕫	1.1
🕫 or 🕫 🕫	•
<b>尋</b> 尋	111
<b>尋</b> 爾	1111
<b>尋</b> 爾	1111
<b>₽₽</b>	1111
	ক or কক ক or কক কক কক কক